New Businesses - June 2012

Business Name
Greenfield Corp (Shoals Culinary Center)
Panera Bread
Southern Sauces (Shoals Culinary Center)
Xtreme Nutrition & Smoothies
Driftwood Home & Design
Nellie Mae
Net Direct Merchants
Queen Bee Jams (Shoals Culinary Center)
Florence Medical & Psychological Associates, Inc.
10 Swift Title & Payday Loan, Inc.

Address
610 W. College Street
304 Cox Creek Parkway
610 W. College Street
217 Cox Creek Parkway
1205 N. Wood Avenue
212 N. Court Street
217 N. Seminary Street
610 W. College Street
168 Ana Drive, Suite C
930 Florence Boulevard

Contact Name
Jennifer Green
Mark Wooldridge
Anna Clark
Jason Garner
Amy Darby
Courtney Thompson
Vanessa Morse
Kelly Mortensen
Brenda Gannon
Kristopher Swift

Contact Number

205-903-0221
256-768-2707
256-572-3187
256-349-5077
256-762-6894
256-320-5438
256-765-2171
256-503-9929
615-895-0710
256-648-1597



